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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2025
Szczecin, 28- - 30-11-2025

Event 14 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2025-11-29 - 10:51 Results
Points: WPS 2025

Rank Time Pts 50m 100m

Klasa S8-S14

1. KOWALIK Andrzej POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 57.92 934 58304 S14 26.88 31.04
2. OGORZALEK Alan POL Start Wroclaw 1:01.13 787 40734 S10 28.63 32.50
3. HREHOROWICZ Igor POL Start Wroclaw 1:04.74 751 26514 S9 30.22 34.52
4. KOWALSKI Gabriel POL Szansa Start Gdansk 1:12.02 431 40848 S9 32.58 39.44
5. KOZLOWSKI Alex POL UKS Laski Izabelin 1:14.09 402 57232 S11 32.75 41.34
6. BURZYNSKI Rafal POL Start Wroclaw 1:09.62 401 63396 S10 31.93 37.69
7. KARAS Adam GER Germany 1:13.97 351 S9 32.45 41.52
8. ECKART Yannick GER Germany 1:17.07 239 56226 S9 33.44 43.63
9. KALINOWSKI Rafal POL Start Bialystok 1:14.88 202 S10 33.88 41.00

10. KOSMACZ Bartlomiej POL MKS Jordan Krakow 1:20.40 90 S14 36.62 43.78
11. SZPAKOWSKI Kamil POL Start Bialystok 1:23.94 77 S9 38.87 45.07
12. TUBACKI Mateusz POL Szansa Start Gdansk 1:22.85 54 S14 37.71 45.14
13. SOKALSKI Bartosz POL SSN Start Lodz 1:23.25 49 S14 36.88 46.37
14. BRZOZKA Marcel POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:28.20 30 63398 S9 39.03 49.17
15. MOCALA Wiktor POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:30.91 15 S9 41.77 49.14
16. DONOCIK Mateusz POL LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:40.05 S10 43.40 56.65

KRAWCZYK Witold POL GZSN Start Gorzow Wlkp. 1:55.73 S12 54.20 1:01.53
DOBROSZ Igor POL SSN Start Lodz 1:57.63 S8 53.73 1:03.90

Mistrzostwa Polski

1. KOWALIK Andrzej POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 57.92 934 58304 S14 26.88 31.04
2. OGORZALEK Alan POL Start Wroclaw 1:01.13 787 40734 S10 28.63 32.50
3. HREHOROWICZ Igor POL Start Wroclaw 1:04.74 751 26514 S9 30.22 34.52
4. KOWALSKI Gabriel POL Szansa Start Gdansk 1:12.02 431 40848 S9 32.58 39.44
5. KOZLOWSKI Alex POL UKS Laski Izabelin 1:14.09 402 57232 S11 32.75 41.34
6. BURZYNSKI Rafal POL Start Wroclaw 1:09.62 401 63396 S10 31.93 37.69
7. KALINOWSKI Rafal POL Start Bialystok 1:14.88 202 S10 33.88 41.00
8. KOSMACZ Bartlomiej POL MKS Jordan Krakow 1:20.40 90 S14 36.62 43.78
9. SZPAKOWSKI Kamil POL Start Bialystok 1:23.94 77 S9 38.87 45.07

10. TUBACKI Mateusz POL Szansa Start Gdansk 1:22.85 54 S14 37.71 45.14
11. SOKALSKI Bartosz POL SSN Start Lodz 1:23.25 49 S14 36.88 46.37
12. BRZOZKA Marcel POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:28.20 30 63398 S9 39.03 49.17
13. MOCALA Wiktor POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:30.91 15 S9 41.77 49.14
14. DONOCIK Mateusz POL LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:40.05 S10 43.40 56.65

KRAWCZYK Witold POL GZSN Start Gorzow Wlkp. 1:55.73 S12 54.20 1:01.53
DOBROSZ Igor POL SSN Start Lodz 1:57.63 S8 53.73 1:03.90

Klasyfikacja Międzynarodowa

1. ECKART Yannick GER Germany 1:17.07 239 56226 S9 33.44 43.63

Klasa S8

1. DOBROSZ Igor POL SSN Start Lodz 1:57.63 S8 53.73 1:03.90

Klasa S9

1. HREHOROWICZ Igor POL Start Wroclaw 1:04.74 751 26514 S9 30.22 34.52
2. KOWALSKI Gabriel POL Szansa Start Gdansk 1:12.02 431 40848 S9 32.58 39.44
3. KARAS Adam GER Germany 1:13.97 351 S9 32.45 41.52
4. ECKART Yannick GER Germany 1:17.07 239 56226 S9 33.44 43.63
5. SZPAKOWSKI Kamil POL Start Bialystok 1:23.94 77 S9 38.87 45.07
6. BRZOZKA Marcel POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:28.20 30 63398 S9 39.03 49.17
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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2025
Szczecin, 28- - 30-11-2025

Event 14, Men, 100m Butterfly, Klasa S9

Rank Time Pts 50m 100m

7. MOCALA Wiktor POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:30.91 15 S9 41.77 49.14

Klasa S10

1. OGORZALEK Alan POL Start Wroclaw 1:01.13 787 40734 S10 28.63 32.50
2. BURZYNSKI Rafal POL Start Wroclaw 1:09.62 401 63396 S10 31.93 37.69
3. KALINOWSKI Rafal POL Start Bialystok 1:14.88 202 S10 33.88 41.00
4. DONOCIK Mateusz POL LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:40.05 S10 43.40 56.65

Klasa S11

1. KOZLOWSKI Alex POL UKS Laski Izabelin 1:14.09 402 57232 S11 32.75 41.34

Klasa S12

1. KRAWCZYK Witold POL GZSN Start Gorzow Wlkp. 1:55.73 S12 54.20 1:01.53

Klasa S14

1. KOWALIK Andrzej POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 57.92 934 58304 S14 26.88 31.04
2. KOSMACZ Bartlomiej POL MKS Jordan Krakow 1:20.40 90 S14 36.62 43.78
3. TUBACKI Mateusz POL Szansa Start Gdansk 1:22.85 54 S14 37.71 45.14
4. SOKALSKI Bartosz POL SSN Start Lodz 1:23.25 49 S14 36.88 46.37

EXH WROBEL Mateusz POL KS Start Opole 1:41.06 S14 43.48 57.58
EXH SLOSARCZYK Sebastian POL WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:42.49 S14 45.97 56.52


